© 0 NO GO A~ ON -

O O W NNMNNDNDMNNMNNNNN=S 2D @ QQQQaaa
rrroooo-~Nooumdhdh WN-=_2 0 0 oo ~NO”T B A~ OWOWDMN-O

o @
(ele)

BOSTON RED SOX

Last, First

Alfaro, Jorge
Alonso, Yonder
Alvarez, Jose
Anderson, Tim
Beckham, Gordon
Biagini, Joe
Calhoun, Kole
Castro, Starlin
Chafin, Andrew
Franco, Mikael
Freeland, Kyle
Gallo, Joey
Godley, Zack
Grossman, Robbie
Hamels, Cole
Hernandez, Kiki
Holland, Greg
Hosmer, Eric
Junis, Jake
McCann, James
Means, John
Muncy, Max
Ozuna, Marcel
Pedroia, Dustin
Pollock, AJ
Reyes, Franmil
Rogers, Taylor
Velasquez, Vince
Wainwright, Adam
Wolters, Tony
Arano, Victor
Fullmer, Michael

Gonzalez, Miguel
Straily, Dan

Pos

1B
RP
SS
2B
RP
OF
SS
RP
3B
SP
1B
SP
OF
SP
OF
RP
1B
SP

SP
2B
OF
2B
OF
1B
RP
SP
SP

RP
SP

SP

USBL
Team

Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos
Bos

Cut

DRAFTED

Year Team Rnd
2019 Bos 2
2013 Tor 3
2016 Pit 5
2017 2
2010 SF 1
2017 5
2015 Bos 1
2011 Tor 1
2016 Oak 3
2016 SD 1
2018 Bos 4
2018 Bos 1
2018 Cle 1
2015 SF 3
2007 Oak 1
2016 Cal 4
2012 Mon 2
2012 LA 1
2018 Bos 2
2016 Bos 1
2020 Bos 1
2019 Bos 1
2014

2008 Bos 2
2014 Bos 4
2019 Avri 3
2017 Bos 5
2017 2
2007 Cin 2
2017 Bos 4
2019 Bos 5
2017 Bos 1
2014

Arb
Year

2024

2021
2022

2021
2023
2023
2023

2023
2021
2025
2024

2024
2022
2022

2022
2024
2022

Free
Agency

2021

2021
2022
2023
2023
2022

2021
2021
2023
2021
2022

2024
2022
2023

2022

2021
2022

2020

2.10

7.50
7.50

8.25
31.50
10.00
20.00
19.00

18.00
18.75
17.00

3.00

12.00
5.00

179.60

2021

2.10
12.00
7.50
7.50

10.00

19.00

18.00
18.75
17.00

3.00

12.00
5.00

131.85

2022 2023

12.00
7.50

10.00

18.00 18.00

17.00

64.50 18.00

2024 2025

0.00 0.00

No No
Trade Buy Out

2021 DLP/U
2021 DLP/U
NBO
2021 NBO
NBO
2021 NBO
NBO



